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 - President, Vote For 1     R

 499  1,252 7535.51% 6.08% 5.84%R Newt Gingrich

 6,533  14,811 8,27872.11% 66.87% 69.08%R Mitt Romney

 629  1,846 1,2176.94% 9.83% 8.61%R Ron Paul

 14  49 350.15% 0.28% 0.23%R John Davis

 22  63 410.24% 0.33% 0.29%R Charles "Buddy" Roemer

 732  1,876 1,1448.08% 9.24% 8.75%R Rick Santorum

 43  141 980.47% 0.79% 0.66%R Jon Huntsman

 70  156 860.77% 0.69% 0.73%R Michele Bachmann

 518  1,245 7275.72% 5.87% 5.81%R Uncommitted (no comprometido)

 9,060Cast Votes: 97.31%  12,379  21,43997.55% 97.45%

Over Votes:  9

Under Votes:  241

0.10%

2.59%

 0

 311  552

 90.00%

2.45%

0.04%

2.51%

 - U.S. Senator, Vote For 1     R

 33  77 440.37% 0.36% 0.37%R Joe Agris

 121  274 1531.37% 1.27% 1.31%R Glenn Addison

 2,309  6,324 4,01526.07% 33.20% 30.19%R Ted Cruz

 1,187  2,850 1,66313.40% 13.75% 13.61%R Tom Leppert

 28  70 420.32% 0.35% 0.33%R Curt Cleaver

 22  65 430.25% 0.36% 0.31%R Ben Gambini

 260  589 3292.94% 2.72% 2.81%R Craig James

 4,818  10,485 5,66754.40% 46.87% 50.05%R David Dewhurst

 78  214 1360.88% 1.12% 1.02%R Lela Pittenger

 8,856Cast Votes: 95.12%  12,092  20,94895.29% 95.22%

Over Votes:  11

Under Votes:  443

0.12%

4.76%

 0

 598  1,041

 110.00%

4.71%

0.05%

4.73%

 - U.S. Representative, District 17, Vote For 1     R

 7,908  18,194 10,28689.62% 85.30% 87.13%R Bill Flores

 916  2,688 1,77210.38% 14.70% 12.87%R George W. Hindman

 8,824Cast Votes: 94.78%  12,058  20,88295.02% 94.92%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  485

0.01%

5.21%

 0

 632  1,117

 10.00%

4.98%

0.00%

5.08%
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 - Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     R

 3,485  8,099 4,61448.10% 46.96% 47.44%R Christi Craddick

 626  1,577 9518.64% 9.68% 9.24%R Roland Sledge

 1,354  2,807 1,45318.69% 14.79% 16.44%R Warren Chisum

 781  1,917 1,13610.78% 11.56% 11.23%R Joe Cotton

 800  2,000 1,20011.04% 12.21% 11.72%R Becky Berger

 200  672 4722.76% 4.80% 3.94%R Beryl Burgess

 7,246Cast Votes: 77.83%  9,826  17,07277.43% 77.60%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,063

0.01%

22.16%

 0

 2,864  4,927

 10.00%

22.57%

0.00%

22.40%

 - Railroad Commissioner, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     R

 2,428  5,991 3,56334.69% 37.66% 36.40%R Elizabeth Murray-Kolb

 2,070  4,930 2,86029.58% 30.23% 29.95%R Greg Parker

 2,155  4,635 2,48030.79% 26.22% 28.16%R Barry Smitherman

 346  903 5574.94% 5.89% 5.49%R Al Lee

 6,999Cast Votes: 75.18%  9,460  16,45974.55% 74.81%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  2,306

0.05%

24.77%

 0

 3,230  5,536

 50.00%

25.45%

0.02%

25.16%

 - Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2, Vote For 1     R

 4,179  10,171 5,99254.42% 57.07% 55.95%R Don Willett

 3,500  8,008 4,50845.58% 42.93% 44.05%R Steve Smith

 7,679Cast Votes: 82.48%  10,500  18,17982.74% 82.63%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,629

0.02%

17.50%

 0

 2,190  3,819

 20.00%

17.26%

0.01%

17.36%

 - Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4, Vote For 1     R

 2,521  5,759 3,23835.37% 33.35% 34.21%R John Devine

 3,016  7,251 4,23542.31% 43.62% 43.07%R David Medina

 1,591  3,826 2,23522.32% 23.02% 22.73%R Joe Pool, Jr.

 7,128Cast Votes: 76.56%  9,708  16,83676.50% 76.53%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,181

0.01%

23.43%

 0

 2,982  5,163

 10.00%

23.50%

0.00%

23.47%
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 - Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Vote For 1     R

 7,004  16,409 9,405100.00% 100.00% 100.00%R Nathan Hecht

 7,004Cast Votes: 75.23%  9,405  16,40974.11% 74.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,306

0.00%

24.77%

 0

 3,285  5,591

 00.00%

25.89%

0.00%

25.41%

 - Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Vote For 1     R

 6,949  16,355 9,406100.00% 100.00% 100.00%R Sharon Keller

 6,949Cast Votes: 74.64%  9,406  16,35574.12% 74.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,361

0.00%

25.36%

 0

 3,284  5,645

 00.00%

25.88%

0.00%

25.66%

 - Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7, Vote For 1     R

 6,761  15,939 9,178100.00% 100.00% 100.00%R Barbara Parker Hervey

 6,761Cast Votes: 72.62%  9,178  15,93972.32% 72.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,549

0.00%

27.38%

 0

 3,512  6,061

 00.00%

27.68%

0.00%

27.55%

 - Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8, Vote For 1     R

 6,644  15,635 8,991100.00% 100.00% 100.00%R Elsa Alcala

 6,644Cast Votes: 71.36%  8,991  15,63570.85% 71.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,666

0.00%

28.64%

 0

 3,699  6,365

 00.00%

29.15%

0.00%

28.93%

 - Member, State Board of Education, District 14, Vote For 1     R

 3,813  8,457 4,64452.08% 46.34% 48.76%R Gail Lowe

 3,509  8,887 5,37847.92% 53.66% 51.24%R Sue Melton

 7,322Cast Votes: 78.65%  10,022  17,34478.98% 78.84%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,987

0.01%

21.34%

 0

 2,668  4,655

 10.00%

21.02%

0.00%

21.16%
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 - State Senator, District 22, Vote For 1     R

 7,423  17,336 9,913100.00% 100.00% 100.00%R Brian Birdwell

 7,423Cast Votes: 79.73%  9,913  17,33678.12% 78.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,887

0.00%

20.27%

 0

 2,777  4,664

 00.00%

21.88%

0.00%

21.20%

 - State Representative, District 12, Vote For 1     R

 190  716 52621.97% 24.21% 23.57%R Josh Tetens

 319  1,050 73136.88% 33.64% 34.56%R Tucker Anderson

 122  530 40814.10% 18.78% 17.45%R Kyle J. Kacal

 98  283 18511.33% 8.51% 9.32%R Timothy Delasandro

 136  459 32315.72% 14.86% 15.11%R Chris Scotti

 865Cast Votes: 87.11%  2,173  3,03888.62% 88.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  128

0.00%

12.89%

 0

 279  407

 00.00%

11.38%

0.00%

11.81%

 - State Representative, District 56, Vote For 1     R

 3,119  6,768 3,64938.84% 37.11% 37.89%R Chris DeCluitt

 4,292  9,353 5,06153.44% 51.47% 52.36%R Charles "Doc" Anderson

 620  1,743 1,1237.72% 11.42% 9.76%R Raymond Hixson

 8,031Cast Votes: 96.56%  9,833  17,86496.04% 96.28%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  282

0.05%

3.39%

 0

 405  687

 40.00%

3.96%

0.02%

3.70%

 - Chief Justice, 10th Court of Appeals, Vote For 1     R

 4,631  10,544 5,91358.21% 56.33% 57.14%R Tom Gray

 3,325  7,910 4,58541.79% 43.67% 42.86%R Steve Smith

 7,956Cast Votes: 85.46%  10,498  18,45482.73% 83.88%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  1,351

0.03%

14.51%

 0

 2,192  3,543

 30.00%

17.27%

0.01%

16.10%

 - District Judge, 19th Judicial District, Vote For 1     R

 7,765  17,931 10,166100.00% 100.00% 100.00%R Ralph Strother

 7,765Cast Votes: 83.40%  10,166  17,93180.11% 81.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,545

0.00%

16.60%

 0

 2,524  4,069

 00.00%

19.89%

0.00%

18.50%
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 - District Judge, 74th Judicial District, Vote For 1     R

 7,023  16,382 9,359100.00% 100.00% 100.00%R Gary Coley

 7,023Cast Votes: 75.44%  9,359  16,38273.75% 74.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,287

0.00%

24.56%

 0

 3,331  5,618

 00.00%

26.25%

0.00%

25.54%

 - Sheriff, Vote For 1     R

 4,480  9,880 5,40049.19% 43.77% 46.08%R Randy Plemons

 4,627  11,563 6,93650.81% 56.23% 53.92%R Parnell McNamara

 9,107Cast Votes: 97.82%  12,336  21,44397.21% 97.47%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  201

0.02%

2.16%

 0

 354  555

 20.00%

2.79%

0.01%

2.52%

 - County Tax Assessor-Collector, Vote For 1     R

 4,023  9,135 5,11244.73% 41.95% 43.13%R Jeff Nickell

 608  1,589 9816.76% 8.05% 7.50%R A.F. "Buddy" Skeen

 4,362  10,455 6,09348.50% 50.00% 49.36%R Randy H. Riggs

 8,993Cast Votes: 96.60%  12,186  21,17996.03% 96.27%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  312

0.05%

3.35%

 0

 504  816

 50.00%

3.97%

0.02%

3.71%

 - County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1     R

 1,165  2,559 1,39458.31% 57.08% 57.64%R Kelly Snell

 373  796 42318.67% 17.32% 17.93%R Steve Janics

 460  1,085 62523.02% 25.59% 24.44%R Trey Kizer

 1,998Cast Votes: 93.67%  2,442  4,44090.81% 92.08%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  134

0.05%

6.28%

 0

 247  381

 10.00%

9.19%

0.02%

7.90%
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 - County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1     R

 1,702  3,119 1,41766.61% 44.74% 54.51%R Will Jones

 150  471 3215.87% 10.14% 8.23%R Heath Mosley

 335  983 64813.11% 20.46% 17.18%R Pam Young

 208  623 4158.14% 13.10% 10.89%R Jimmy Muhl

 160  526 3666.26% 11.56% 9.19%R Otis (Skip) Williams, Jr.

 2,555Cast Votes: 86.73%  3,167  5,72286.55% 86.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  391

0.00%

13.27%

 0

 492  883

 00.00%

13.45%

0.00%

13.37%

 - Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1, Place 1, Vote For 1     R

 3,451  7,280 3,82960.52% 66.46% 63.51%R Kristi DeCluitt

 2,251  4,183 1,93239.48% 33.54% 36.49%R W.H. "Pete" Peterson

 5,702Cast Votes: 92.34%  5,761  11,46388.10% 90.16%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  471

0.03%

7.63%

 0

 778  1,249

 20.00%

11.90%

0.02%

9.82%

 - Constable, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1     R

 2,234  4,434 2,20043.55% 42.50% 43.02%R M.R. "Bubba" Colyer

 2,896  5,873 2,97756.45% 57.50% 56.98%R Walt Strickland

 5,130Cast Votes: 83.08%  5,177  10,30779.17% 81.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,045

0.00%

16.92%

 0

 1,362  2,407

 00.00%

20.83%

0.00%

18.93%

 - Constable, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1     R

 179  691 512100.00% 100.00% 100.00%R Danny Tate

 179Cast Votes: 77.49%  512  69180.25% 79.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  52

0.00%

22.51%

 0

 126  178

 00.00%

19.75%

0.00%

20.48%
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 - Constable, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1     R

 400  908 50844.25% 36.97% 39.86%R Shawn Nixon

 184  544 36020.35% 26.20% 23.88%R Rode Henley

 320  826 50635.40% 36.83% 36.26%R Curt Donaldson

 904Cast Votes: 82.86%  1,374  2,27884.81% 84.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  187

0.00%

17.14%

 0

 246  433

 00.00%

15.19%

0.00%

15.97%

 - Constable, Precinct No. 5, Vote For 1     R

 676  2,060 1,384100.00% 100.00% 100.00%R Stan Hickey

 676Cast Votes: 79.91%  1,384  2,06081.17% 80.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  170

0.00%

20.09%

 0

 321  491

 00.00%

18.83%

0.00%

19.25%

 - Constable, Precinct No. 8, Vote For 1     R

 116  269 153100.00% 100.00% 100.00%R Sal Romero

 116Cast Votes: 78.91%  153  26979.27% 79.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31

0.00%

21.09%

 0

 40  71

 00.00%

20.73%

0.00%

20.88%

 - County Chairman, Vote For 1     R

 4,156  9,729 5,57354.68% 56.04% 55.45%R Ralph Patterson

 3,444  7,815 4,37145.32% 43.96% 44.55%R Joe B. Hinton

 7,600Cast Votes: 81.63%  9,944  17,54478.36% 79.75%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,708

0.02%

18.35%

 0

 2,746  4,454

 20.00%

21.64%

0.01%

20.25%

 - Proposition: Redistricting, Vote For 1     R

 5,374  12,480 7,10664.02% 62.85% 63.35%YES

 3,020  7,220 4,20035.98% 37.15% 36.65%NO

 8,394Cast Votes: 90.16%  11,306  19,70089.09% 89.55%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  913

0.03%

9.81%

 0

 1,384  2,297

 30.00%

10.91%

0.01%

10.44%
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 - Proposition: Public Prayer, Vote For 1     R

 8,090  19,085 10,99590.02% 89.76% 89.87%YES

 897  2,152 1,2559.98% 10.24% 10.13%NO

 8,987Cast Votes: 96.53%  12,250  21,23796.53% 96.53%

Over Votes:  9

Under Votes:  314

0.10%

3.37%

 0

 440  754

 90.00%

3.47%

0.04%

3.43%

 - Proposition: School Choice, Vote For 1     R

 7,426  17,488 10,06283.64% 83.21% 83.39%YES

 1,453  3,483 2,03016.36% 16.79% 16.61%NO

 8,879Cast Votes: 95.37%  12,092  20,97195.29% 95.32%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  429

0.02%

4.61%

 0

 598  1,027

 20.00%

4.71%

0.01%

4.67%

 - Proposition: Repealing Obamacare, Vote For 1     R

 8,288  19,458 11,17091.99% 91.11% 91.48%YES

 722  1,812 1,0908.01% 8.89% 8.52%NO

 9,010Cast Votes: 96.78%  12,260  21,27096.61% 96.68%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  297

0.03%

3.19%

 0

 430  727

 30.00%

3.39%

0.01%

3.30%

 - Proposition: Balanced Budget/Controlling Government Growth, Vote For 1     R

 8,385  19,792 11,40793.60% 93.58% 93.59%YES

 573  1,355 7826.40% 6.42% 6.41%NO

 8,958Cast Votes: 96.22%  12,189  21,14796.05% 96.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  352

0.00%

3.78%

 0

 501  853

 00.00%

3.95%

0.00%

3.88%


